New Produc t  News 2022-11
TD4N type
Radius Mill TD4N
No.1604E-11
Lineup expanded
with insert for
high-hardness materials
・Reduces the occurrence of sudden problems due to jamming of cutting chips. In addition, good chip removal makes it

Fig.1
ENMU0603ER-C ● ● ● ● Fig.2
ENGU0603ER-C G ★ Fig.3
【Note】Please note that the GX Coating and JS Coating do not cause a reaction in conductive touch sensors.
Item code Stock
Size (mm)
Type Cutter
body
With/
without
air holeDCONWS THSZWS LF LB1 LS BD1 DCONMS D1
ASC16-8.5-95-30Z ●
 8.5 M8
95 30 65
14.5 16 15.5 C φ16 ○
ASC16-8.5-120-55Z ● 120 55 65
ASC16-8.5-140-75Z ● 140 75 65
ASC16-8.5-160-95Z ● 160 95 65
ASC16-8.5-160-30Z ● 160 30 130
ASC20-10.5-120-50Z ●
10.5 Ｍ10
120 50 70
18.5 20 19.5 C φ20 ○
ASC20-10.5-170-90Z ● 170 90 80
ASC20-10.5-220-120Z ● 220 120 100
ASC20-10.5-270-150Z ● 270 150 120
ASC20-10.5-220-50Z ●
10.5 Ｍ10
220
50
170
18.5 20 19.5 C φ20 ○
ASC20-10.5-270-50Z ● 270 220
ASC25-12.5-145-65 ●
12.5 Ｍ12
145 65 80
23 25 - E φ25 ○
ASC25-12.5-215-115 ● 215 115 100
ASC25-12.5-265-145 ● 265 145 120
ASC25-12.5-315-195 ● 315 195 120
ASC25-12.5-265-65 ●
12.5 Ｍ12
265
65
200
23 25 - E φ25 ○
ASC25-12.5-315-65 ● 315 250
ASC32-17-160-80 ●
17 Ｍ16
160 80 80
28 32 - E
φ32
〈φ40〉
〈φ42〉
○
ASC32-17-210-110 ● 210 110 100
ASC32-17-260-140 ● 260 140 120
ASC32-17-310-190 ● 310 190 120
ASC32-17-360-240 ● 360 240 120
ASC32-17-260-80 ●
17 Ｍ16
260
80
180
28 32 - E
φ30
φ32
〈φ40〉
〈φ42〉
○ASC32-17-310-80 ● 310 230
ASC32-17-360-80 ● 360 280
【Note】 ① Commercial milling chucks or shrink-fit holders can be used.　② For the φ 40, φ 42 size, it is recommended that the protrusion length be 200mm or less.
 ③ Types for the dedicated arbor (HSK-A63) and for steel shanks are standard stock items.
★：Stocked Items of New products.　●：Stocked Items.
Insert